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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/29/2015 10:22:05 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, November 30, 2014

46,731.52 Beg. Bal.SANITATION104-00-1046

11/3/2014 83996 GJ Posted from UB System 1,312.45 48,043.97 

11/3/2014 83996 GJ Posted from UB System 3,054.37 51,098.34 

11/3/2014 83997 GJ Posted from UB System 1,743.99 52,842.33 

11/4/2014 84158 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 1,014.40 51,827.93 

11/4/2014 84038 GJ Posted from UB System 2,162.64 53,990.57 

11/5/2014 84102 GJ Posted from UB System 1,940.50 55,931.07 

11/6/2014 84122 GJ Posted from UB System 2,240.28 58,171.35 

11/7/2014 84150 GJ Posted from UB System 1,338.43 59,509.78 

11/10/2014 84233 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PAYIN 10,097.54 49,412.24 

11/10/2014 84183 GJ Posted from UB System 2,558.14 51,970.38 

11/10/2014 84183 GJ Posted from UB System 2.30 51,972.68 

11/11/2014 84184 GJ Posted from UB System 1,296.18 53,268.86 

11/11/2014 84186 GJ Posted from UB System 812.14 54,081.00 

11/12/2014 84207 GJ Posted from UB System 1,075.26 55,156.26 

11/12/2014 84207 GJ Posted from UB System 26.83 55,129.43 

11/12/2014 84207 GJ Posted from UB System 302.21 55,431.64 

11/13/2014 84216 GJ Posted from UB System 1,203.18 56,634.82 

11/17/2014 84247 GJ Posted from UB System 1,347.07 57,981.89 

11/17/2014 84247 GJ Posted from UB System 57.68 58,039.57 

11/17/2014 84374 GJ Posted from UB System 2,273.48 60,313.05 

11/18/2014 84390 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PAYIN 37,528.56 22,784.49 

11/18/2014 84397 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PAYR 1,014.40 21,770.09 

11/18/2014 84406 CD CK#1017 MOW 100.00 21,670.09 

11/18/2014 84385 GJ Posted from UB System 1,247.18 22,917.27 

11/19/2014 84416 GJ TRANSFER SANITATION TO GF 504.37 22,412.90 

11/19/2014 85024 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO SANITATION 4.37 22,417.27 

11/19/2014 84423 GJ Posted from UB System 1,301.20 23,718.47 

11/19/2014 84423 GJ Posted from UB System 22.83 23,741.30 

11/20/2014 84424 GJ Posted from UB System 784.81 24,526.11 

11/21/2014 84425 GJ Posted from UB System 1,195.70 25,721.81 

11/21/2014 84427 GJ Posted from UB System 1,297.77 27,019.58 

11/24/2014 84441 GJ Posted from UB System 2,247.73 29,267.31 

11/25/2014 84442 GJ Posted from UB System 689.56 29,956.87 

11/26/2014 84461 GJ Posted from UB System 1,972.42 31,929.29 

11/26/2014 84461 GJ Posted from UB System 15.22 31,944.51 

11/26/2014 84462 GJ Posted from UB System 6,346.19 38,290.70 

11/30/2014 84593 GJ INTEREST INCOME NOVEMBER 8.14 38,298.84 

88,584.94 50,286.10 Totals 38,298.84 

DREnding Balance 38,298.84 


